\,

Pl Dos
1 48
2 37
3 33
4 7
5 351
6 46
7 49
8 36
9 17

10 14

11 353

12 28

13 160

14 44

15 355

16 38

17 15

18 158

19 354

20 5

21 10

22 40

23 8

24 156

25 35

26 25

27 39

28 13

29 23

30 26

31 43

32 32

33 19

34 6

35 12

36 45

37 11

38 4

39 352

40 2
41 31
42 34
43 9
44 1
45 18
46 20
47 30
48 29
49 41
50 159
51 42
52 3

Nom-prénom

LERQY lilian
HOLLIGER Benjamin
MIGUET Nicolas
MERCIER Eric
NESMON Jean-Michel
DERRIEN Franck
BIDAULT Lucie
DOUCET Laurent
TOQUERO Wandrille
GABOULEAUD Yann
PASTEUR Olivier
TOQUE Aurelie
DE-GAILLARD Thomas
CHEVALLY Marie-anne
LIVROZET Clement
BECQUART Salome
BUGUET Matthias
GAUDILLIERE Sylvain
GUERIN Nicolas
MANCEAU Fabian
COLLET Amelie
FERMOND THierry
COLLET Guillaume
CHAZOT Ivan
RIAUTE Jean-Charles
BALDET Marine
ROSTOLAN Gilles
GUELFF Thierry
EHLERS Benjamin
PASTEUR Coline
BATOT Steeve
VIGIER Yoan
JURKIEWICZ Romain
LEGRAND Arnaud
THEVENIN Florent
MAIRESSE Joachim
COLLET Morgane
PIOUD Dorian
CHALVIN Amandine
PONTES Jimmy
HUBERSCHWILLER Jean-Louis
BLONDEL Sophie
MARTIN Clementine
BONNARD Marlene
KUKIELA Karolina
BROC Francois
LARCHE Marie-Helene
MERLIN Sylvain
GARDENT Denis
MARCHIAL Thierry
MANZATO Marie-Christine
BEAUMONT Manuel
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Club

AL ECHIROLLES
AL VOIRON
PONTETRAIL

CA2S
SNO

e
Q

CA2S
¢ CA2S

COUREURS DU MONDE EN ISERE*

JUST TRAIL
AL ECHIROLLES
TAILLEFER TRAIL TEAM

€ S/L SERRE-CHEVALIER BRIANCON ATHLETISME - SCBA

LES RUNNERS DKLES

CA2S

GLOBE TRAILERS
LES DEUX ALPES TRAIL
S/L FOULEE DE VARCES VIF

0

COLMAR MARATHON CLUB
?
Q
Q
€ AL ECHIROLLES

AL ECHIROLLES
¢ AL ECHIROLLES

AL VOIRON
Q

Licence

670492
1157402

2337651
2380745
1866667
641713
189929

2102311

1060004

2164485
1864514
274984

1039548

Cat

SEH - M
SEH -M
M2H-M
M3H-M
M4H - M
MOH - M
SEF - F
M2H-M
SEH - M
SEH -M
M4H - M
MOF - F
SEH - M
MI1F - F
SEH - M
SEF - F
M2H -M
MOH - M
M3H-M
M2H-M
MOF - F
M4H - M
MOH - M
M2H-M
MiH-M
SEF - F
M4H - M
M4H - M
M2H - M
ESF-F
MOH -M
SEH - M
JUH-M
M5H - M
MOH - M
MOH - M
SEF - F
SEH - M
MOF - F
SEH - M
MéH - M
M1F - F
MI1F - F
SEF - F
MOF - F
M4H - M
M5F - F
MOH - M
M4H - M
M4H - M
M5F - F
M3H-M

Course

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 10 ans

Défi 10 ans

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 10 ans

Défi 3 Villards

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 10 ans

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards

Défi 10 ans

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 10 ans

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards

Défi 3 Villards
Défi 3 Villards

(YAKA:5R

1

o B
wilieo  TAC
WSS /AN

Temps
47'30
49'34
51'19
55'00
55'49
56'18
57'41
57'45
57'56
58'09
58'58
59'19

1h00'35
1h01'21
1h01'22
1h01'56
1h02'32
1h02'54
1h02'55
1h04'14
1h05'19
1h05'23
1h05'54
1h06'54
1h08'09
1h08'40
1h08'45
1h09'33
1h09'36
1h09'58
1h1027
1h12'40
1h12'43
1h13'08
1h15'05
1h15'08
1h16'44
1h17'28
1h17'44
1h18'56
1h20'04
1h21'34
1h23'34
1h27'12
1h3024
1h30'32
1h30'32
1h30'47
1h32'23
1h34'34
1h38'31
1h40'16

Ecart

a2:04
a3:49
a7:30
as8:19
a8:48
a10:11
a10:15
a10:26
a10:39
al11:28
a11:49
a13:05
a13:51
a13:52
a14:26
a 15:02
a15:24
a 15:25
a16:44
a17:49
a17:53
a18:24
a19:24
a20:39
a21:10
a21:15
a22:03
a22:06
a22:28
a22:57
a25:10
a25:13
a25:38
a27:35
a27:38
a29:14
a29:58
a30:14
a31:26
a32:34
a34:04
a36:04
a39:42
a42:54
a43:02
a43:02
a43:17
a44:53
a47:04
a51:01
a52:46

Moy

km/h
6,69
6,42
6,20
5,78
5,70
5,65
5,51
5,51
5,49
5,47
5,39
5,36
5,25
5,18
5,18
5,13
5,09
5,06
5,05
4,95
4,87
4,86
4,83
4,75
4,67
4,63
4,63
4,57
4,57
4,55
4,51
4,38
4,37
4,35
4,24
4,23
4,14
4,10
4,09
4,03
3,97
3,90
3,81
3,65
3,52
3,51
3,51
3,50
3,44
3,36
3,23
3,17

Par cat.
1° SEH/7
2° SEH/7
1° M2H/5
1° M3H/2
1° M4H/2
1° MOH/1
1° SEF/5
2° M2H/5
3° SEH/7
4° SEH/7
2° M4H/2
1° MOF/3
5° SEH/9
1° M1F/3
6° SEH/1
2° SEF/5
3° M2H/5
2° MOH/7
2° M3H/1
4° M2H/5
2° MOF/3
3° M4H/5
3° MOH/5
5° M2H/6
1° M1H/1
3° SEF/5
4° M4H/5
5° M4H/5
6° M2H/5
1° ESF/1
4° MOH/5
7° SEH/7
1°JUH/1
1° M5H/1
5° MOH/5
6° MOH/5
4° SEF/5
8° SEH/7
3° MOF/1
9° SEH/7
1° M6H/1
2° M1F/3
3° M1F/3
5° SEF/5
4° MOF/3
6° M4H/5
1° M5F/2
7° MOH/5
7° M4H/5
8° M4H/8
2° M5F/2
3° M3H/2

J
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